C
L
D
-D
S
1
6
 R

color cct
range
base order codes
min. luminous flux
@ 350 ma, 25 ° C
2-step order code 4-step order code
Group flux (lm) chromaticity
region
chromaticity
region
Standard
CRI
easywhite
4000 K
K 370
40H
mCeeZw-a1-0000-0000K040H
40F
mCeeZw-a1-0000-0000K040F
J 320 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J040H MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J040F
3500 K
J 320
35H
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J035H
35F
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J035F
H 280 mCeeZw-a1-0000-0000H035H mCeeZw-a1-0000-0000H035F
3000 K
J 320
30H
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J030H
30F
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J030F
H 280 mCeeZw-a1-0000-0000H030H mCeeZw-a1-0000-0000H030F
2700 K
J 320
27H
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J027H
27F
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J027F
H 280 mCeeZw-a1-0000-0000H027H mCeeZw-a1-0000-0000H027F
80-CRI
minimum
easywhite
4000 K
K 370
40H
mCeeZw-H1-0000-0000K040H
40F
mCeeZw-H1-0000-0000K040F
J 320 MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J040H MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J040F
3500 K
J 320
35H
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J035H